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ON OUR COVER THIS MONTH

Tue 13 Aug - Sun 1 Sep

The crowning glory of
Broadway, the West End and
beyond, the international
smash hit musical SIX makes
its royal return to The Lowry
following previous sell-out
successes!

From Tudor Queens to Pop
Princesses, the six wives of
Henry VIII take to the mic to
tell their tales, remixing five
hundred years of historical
heartbreak into an 80-minute
celebration of 21st century
girl power. These Queens may
have green sleeves but their
lipstick is rebellious red.

Think you know the rhyme,
think again...

Divorced. Beheaded. LIVE!

SCAN THE
QR CODE
10 FIND
0UT MORE

BLUEY'S BIG PLAY CHARLIE COOK'S

FAVOURITE BOOK

s |[|SIT OUR WEBSITE TO SEE OUR FULL LISTINGS THELOWRY.COM

IN OUR THEATRES

Tue 23 Jul - Sun 4 Aug

Wed 31 Jul - Sun 11 Aug

Tue 13 Aug - Sun 1 Sep

Sat 31 Aug

Curated by The Lowry. This exhibition will be the
first of it’s kind, and has been produced with the
support of Six and it’s creators
Toby Marlow and Lucy Moss.

This new exhibition will ask ‘What kind

of Queen are you?’ and will start with a
celebration of the hit musical SIX, including
for the first time in this country a display
of all SIX iconic costumes from the show.

We will celebrate the Queens of every
description that we pass in the street, those
we work with, play with, we share our lives
with and will feature new commissions
from artists and photographers,
including local Instagram legend, The
Mancorialist.

Visitors will sing, dance, play games
and quizzes and even take suitably
regal selfies.
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SCAN THE QR CODE OR VISIT THELOWRY.COM TO BOOK

ACCESS PERFORMANCES

BSL: British Sign Language
AD: Audio Described

TT: Touch Tour

R: Relaxed Performance

Fri 2 Aug BSL: 2pm

Thu 8 Aug AD: 2pm
Thu 8 Aug TT: Ipm
Fri 9 Aug R: 2pm

Sun 18 Aug AD: 2pm
Sun 18 Aug TT: Ipm
Sat 24 Aug BSL: 4pm

DISCO NEUROTICO

Fri 31 Aug

Disco Neurotico

is an innovative

new club night for
people who struggle
in traditional club
spaces. Held at

The Lowry, with a
focus on inclusivity,
individuality, and
sensory-friendly
experiences, Disco
Neurotico aims to
redefine nightlife for
the neurodivergent
community and
those looking for a
safer, less frenetic
clubbing experience.

GALLERY OPENING TIMES
Tuesday - Friday 11am - 5pm

Saturday - Sunday 10am - 5pm

On the evenings we have a
performance of SIX in the theatre,

the galleries will be open until Z.30pm

Closed Monday, except bank holidays

All exhibitions are free to visit,
but donations are welcome

IN OUR GALLERIES

The Andrew and
Zoé Law Galleries

Sat 20 Jul - Sun 3 Nov

A new display
of LS Lowry’s work
Permanent Exhibition

First Sunday of Every Month

CALL OUR BOX OFFIGE 0161 876 2000

SEPTEMBER HIGHLIGHTS

Fri 6 Sep - Sat 14 Sep

Wed 18 - Sat 28 Sep

Tue 24 Sep - Sat 28 Sep

BOOKING AS
A GROUP?

GALL OUR DEDICATED LINE ON
0161876 2003 AND GHECK OUT
OUR FANTASTIC GROUP OFFERS NOW!




